
GUILIN VERTEX GREENTECH LIMITED

Techno Wool Series
高科羊毛系列, Vol.2



Vertex Greentech Profile
公司简介

Vertex Greentech is a new material innovator and solution provider targeted the entire textile value chain from material to end products. 
It is dedicated to the development, manufacturing, and application of new fiber, new yarn and new fabric material that provide 
extensive applications on protective wear and daily wear. 

Vertex Greentech keeps a focus on the development and manufacturing of new materials that are sustainable and functional with 
desirable performance. Its industry-leading equipment and diverse technical platforms enable the creation of a wide variety of estheti-
cal, sustainable, functional, and comfortable products covering fiber, yarn, and fabric. Through inhouse innovation and synergy with 
strategic partners, it has created various crossover technical platforms designed for specialty products using diversified natural and 
functional fibers. With its differentiated color and pattern design, distinctive material blending, and exclusive structure compounding, it 
ensures the creation of versatile products that match the special needs of different customers. Being tech-driven, Vertex Greentech is 
committed to deliver the right product and value to our customers and thrive together. 

Leveraging its expertise and experience, Vertex Greentech has been dedicated to developing diverse products delivering elevated 
performance of thermal regulation, moisture management, waterproofing, air permeability, odor control, anti-microbial and anti-virus. 
It also created novelty yarns including spray yarn, crochet yarn, core yarn, air cover yarn, air textured yarn etc. Together with recycled 
products and natural-dyed products, it creates unlimited possibilities for sustainable fashion. With its recent developed compounding 
platform specifically for abrasion resistant compound products with high tenacity has laid a solid foundation for mass production, 
making Vertex Greentech an international leader in researching and producing high-performance compound products.

桂林大行环创新材料科技有限公司致力于新纤维、新纱线、新型织物材料的研发、生产与应用，为客户提供从材料到成品的全产业链的解决方案，
材料可广泛用于防护装备，服装鞋帽等各类特殊应用场合。

公司业务聚焦于研发和生产绿色环保新材料、高性能新材料以及各种功能性新材料，基于先进的生产设备以及各类技术平台，创造出各类色彩花
色、结构、绿色环保、极限功能、和触感独特的纤维、纱线、织物产品。通过自主创新和与战略合作伙伴联合打造的多种跨界技术平台，以各种天然
纤维、人造纤维、合成纤维和其他联合开发的特种材料为基础，结合颜色花型、材料复合、结构复合等方面的技术创新，创造出的高性能产品，可配
合不同客户的特殊需求。公司立志以科技为先导，以满足客户需求为目标，谋求与客户的共同发展。

凭借工艺技术的创新以及丰富的行业经验，大行环创不断开发各类创新差异化产品，包括温度调节、吸湿速干、防水透气、气味控制、抗菌抗病毒
等功能性产品；也包括喷毛纱、喷绒纱、钩编纱、包芯纱、空气包覆纱、空气变形纱等色彩与结构独特的花式纱与变形纱；还有循环再生、天然染色
等环保产品，为可持续时尚带来无限的可能性。公司研究创立的复合材料技术平台，可规模化生产高强、耐磨、耐冲击材料。该技术平台的建立和
大规模生产的落实，使公司在高性能复合产品研发和生产方面处于国际领先地位。



This is a one-of-a-kind wool product, a next generation composite yarn developed by our new technical platform.

It has incredible soft hand, is airy and warm to wear, and with a crisp and sophisticated look. What makes it even 

better is it has great shape retention, pilling resistance, durability and is machine washable.

采用我们创新技术平台，这是一款独一无二的全新复合羊毛产品。它具有卓越的柔软手感，轻盈保暖的穿着性能和清爽精致的外观。
同时它具有更为出色的保型性、抗起球性、耐用性和可机洗性。

Dry Clean if Preferred

可干洗 

Remarks 备注
LAP DIP AVAILABLED

小样提供

WEIGHT ALLOWANCE

重量偏差

FIBER CONTENT TOLERANCE

成分波动

Lap dip available for customized yarn dye solid colors

小样可提供客人指定的净色

All yarns are subject to (+/-) 2% moisture regain allowance in weight

产品在公定回潮率下的重量存在(+/-)2%的偏差

According to AATCC 20A-2000 method, where two or more fibers are in the product, a tolerance of (+/-) 3% is allowed

根据纤维定量分析AATCC 20A-2000测试, 当产品含有两种或以上的成分, 允许有(+/-)3%的波动

Other Recommendation 其它建议：

 • Dry Flat in Shade 于阴凉处平铺晾干

 • Wash with Mesh Bag 使用洗衣袋洗涤

Iron on Low Heat

低温熨烫
Do Not Tumble Dry

不可转笼烘干
Do Not Bleach

不可漂白
Machine Wash Cold

30°C或冷水机洗

Garment Care Label Recommendations 建议成衣洗水标

RWS Wool Convertible
可换成RWS认证羊毛

Solid Colors

净色

 PRODUCT INFORMATION | 产品信息

Product Name
产品名称

Composition
成分

Yarn Counts
纱支

Color Offering
可提供的颜色

Techno Lofty Merino 

高科特选羊毛

Techno Fine Merino 

高科优选羊毛
77% Wool 羊毛 23% Nylon 尼龙 NE 20s/2

82% Wool 羊毛 18% Nylon 尼龙 NE 16s/2

Pilling Resistance

改善起球
Persistent Thermal Insulation

保持温暖
Feather Soft Handfeel

轻柔手感
Hangtags Available

吊牌提供
In Stock

现货支持



Yarn Lot 纱批: N23050278

Gauge 针种: 12gg, 1end

Yarn Count 纱支: 16s/2

Color Code 色号: 0778WNPKYL01

Yarn Lot 纱批: N23050282

Gauge 针种: 9gg, 2ends

Art NO. 花型编码: 230163

Yarn Count 纱支: 16s/2

Color Code 色号: 1296WNRDYD01

16s/2

Techno Lofty Merino 高科特选羊毛
82% Wool 羊毛 18% Nylon 尼龙



Yarn Lot 纱批: N23060151

Gauge 针种: 12gg, 1end

Yarn Count 纱支: 20s/2

Color Code 色号: 1310WNGYYL01

Yarn Lot 纱批: N24040282

Gauge 针种: 9gg, 3ends

Art NO. 花型编码: 230162

Yarn Count 纱支: 20s/2

Color Code 色号: 1772WNNYYD01

20s/2

Techno Fine Merino 高科优选羊毛
77% Wool 羊毛 23% Nylon 尼龙



Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Techno Wool Series
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0494WNWHYL01

1185WNBGYL01

0776WNPKYL01

0777WNPKYL01

1303WNGYYL01

0855WNKKYL01

0856WNBRYL01

0853WNBRYM01

0857WNBRYD01

1308WNGYYD01

0649WNYWYL01

0647WNYWYM01

0449WNORYL01

0451WNORYM01

0648WNYWYM01

0650WNYWYM01

0859WNBRYM01

0855WNBRYD01

0854WNBRYD01

1307WNGYYD01

N23050234

N23050176

N23050162

N23050164

N23050182

N23050172

N23050173

N23050152

N23050175

N24050128

N24050129

N23050148

N23050145

N23050146

N23050149

N23050151

N23050154

N23050170

N23050161

N23050184



Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Color Code 色号: 

Yarn Lot 纱批:

Techno Wool Series
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0775WNPKYL01

0463WNVLYL01

0778WNPKYL01

0779WNPKYL01

1292WNRDYD01

1293WNRDYD01

1294WNRDYD01

1296WNRDYD01

0465WNVLYD01

0464WNVLYD01

1310WNGYYL01

1304WNGYYL01

1667WNBLYL01

1666WNBLYM01

1531WNGNYL01

1305WNGYYM01

1306WNGYYM01

1309WNGYYD01

1772WNNYYD01

0929WNBKYD01

N23060080

N23050150

N23050165

N24050130

N23050177

N23050178

N23050179

N23050168

N23050157

N23050153

N23050171

N23050183

N23060139

N23050158

N23050187

N23050155

N23050156

N24050131

N23050174

N23050163


